NOHC Education Agenda 10/20/23

Friday

8:00

9:00

10:00

10:25

11:25

12:25

1:25

2:25

3:25

3:45

445

IH Session 1l IH Session Il

PNS AIHA Annual Business Meeting

Making Personal Technology Work for Industrial Hygiene in Healthcare -
you - Michelle David Jennifer Dobb

Break (25 min)

Neurodiversity in the Workplace and Use of Low-Cost Interventions to
Creating a More Inclusive Environment | Improve Ventilation in Long-Term Care
(Ethics 1) Facilities - Pranav Srikanth

Lunch (60 min)

Comparison of Traditional vs Statistical
Exposure Assessment Approaches Using
WA State Compliance Sampling Data -
Mike Johnson

Neurodiversity in the Workplace and
Creating a More Inclusive Environment
(Ethics 1)

Characterizing the Burden of
Occupational Chemical Exposures by IH Exposures with Fire Fighters - Brent
Sociodemographic Groups in the United Olson
States: A Job Exposure Matrix-Based
Approach - Shelley Stephan-Recaido

Discussions of Lead Contaminants:
Aluminum Cookware As a Source of Lead Exposure in the United States - Katie
Fellows
Traditional Eyeliners: An important source of lead exposure in refugee and
immigrant populations in the United States - Aesha Mokashi
Lead Exposure After Fire - Michelle David

Break (20 min)

Noise Assessment in the Cruise Industry - Ryan Hill

Closing remarks

Contact hours

Certification
Maintenance
Points

0.835 0.835




