NOHC Education Agenda 10/20/23

Friday		
	IH Session II	IH Session III
8:00	PNS AIHA Annual Business Meeting	
9:00	Making Personal Technology Work for you - Michelle David	Industrial Hygiene in Healthcare - Jennifer Dobb
10:00	Break (25 min)	
10:25	Neurodiversity in the Workplace and Creating a More Inclusive Environment (Ethics I)	Use of Low-Cost Interventions to Improve Ventilation in Long-Term Care Facilities - Pranav Srikanth
11:25	Lunch (60 min)	
12:25	Neurodiversity in the Workplace and Creating a More Inclusive Environment (Ethics II)	Comparison of Traditional vs Statistical Exposure Assessment Approaches Using WA State Compliance Sampling Data - Mike Johnson
1:25	Characterizing the Burden of Occupational Chemical Exposures by Sociodemographic Groups in the United States: A Job Exposure Matrix-Based Approach - Shelley Stephan-Recaido	IH Exposures with Fire Fighters - Brent Olson
2:25	Discussions of Lead Contaminants: Aluminum Cookware As a Source of Lead Exposure in the United States - Katie Fellows Traditional Eyeliners: An important source of lead exposure in refugee and immigrant populations in the United States - Aesha Mokashi Lead Exposure After Fire - Michelle David	
3:25	Break (20 min)	
3:45	Noise Assessment in the Cruise Industry - Ryan Hill	
4:45	Closing remarks	

Contact hours 5 5

Certification Maintenance

Points 0.835 0.835